
Jakttreff 1 5/6 2018 
 

 Sammensatt 
1 Lars M Krogh Røros B 150(44)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Arnt Haugen Brekken B 144(47)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2 142(46)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B 140(41)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  

5 Annar Kjelsberg Brekken E2 134(41)   

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/2=19  

6 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken JB 131(42)   

  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  

7 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken E1 131(46)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  

8 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 129(48)   

  4/0=12  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

9 Olga Johanne Tamnes Brekken F 129(44)   

  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/4=23  

10 Torunn Størseth Engan Brekken F 129(41)   

  5/4=23  4/3=18  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/3=21  

11 Einar Sjøvold Brekken B 129(38)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  4/4=20  

12 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken E1 127(44)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  

13 0dd Inge Engan Brekken JC 124(39)   

  4/4=20  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/3=21  

14 Lars Ola Haugom Brekken JC 123(41)   

  5/3=21  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/2=19  

15 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken B 120(33)   

  5/0=15  4/3=18  4/4=20  5/1=17  5/5=25  5/5=25  

16 Helge Thorsvold Brekken JC 118(41)   

  5/2=19  3/1=11  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  

17 Helmer Melien Brekken E2 114(37)   

  5/2=19  1/0=3  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/5=25  

18 Reidar Nilsgård Brekken E1 113(48)   

  5/1=17  5/2=19  2/1=8  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  

19 Leif Ove Tamnes Brekken JC 110(41)   

  5/2=19  5/3=21  3/2=13  5/4=23  5/1=17  5/1=17  

20 Liv G Valseth Brekken F 107(41)   

  5/3=21  5/3=21  3/0=9  5/3=21  4/3=18  5/1=17  

21 Ottar Brynhildsvoll Brekken E2 104(25)   

  5/1=17  4/2=16  5/0=15  5/4=23  3/3=15  4/3=18  

22 Frode Paulsby Brekken JC 100(39)   

  5/3=21  4/2=16  2/1=8  5/3=21  5/4=23  3/1=11  

23 Anna Grytbak Brekken F 99(34)   

  5/2=19  4/1=14  2/2=10  5/2=19  4/1=14  5/4=23  

24 Johny Sollie Brekken E2 96(43)   

  1/0=3  5/2=19  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/2=19  4/1=14  

25 Ole Harald Berntsen Brekken JB 96(24)   

  5/1=17  5/1=17  5/4=23  3/2=13  4/0=12  4/1=14  

26 Jan Harry Jensvold Brekken E1 91(41)   

  4/0=12  3/3=15  4/1=14  5/4=23  3/1=11  4/2=16  

27 Arnfinn Sundt Brekken E1 88(32)   

  4/0=12  3/1=11  4/2=16  4/2=16  4/0=12  5/3=21  



28 Solvår Tørres Berntsen Brekken JC 84(33)   

  5/0=15  5/1=17  2/1=8  5/2=19  3/1=11  4/1=14  

29 Odd Kristoffer Sundt Brekken E1 79(37)   

  4/1=14  5/1=17  2/0=6  5/3=21  4/0=12  3/0=9  

 

Klasse B 30 Skudd 
1 Lars M Krogh Røros 150(44) Kr 155  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Arnt Haugen Brekken 144(47) Kr  95  

  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken 140(41)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  

4 Einar Sjøvold Brekken 129(38)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  4/4=20  

5 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken 120(33)   

  5/0=15  4/3=18  4/4=20  5/1=17  5/5=25  5/5=25  

 

Klasse E1 30 Skudd 
1 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken 131(46) Kr 183  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  

2 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken 127(44) Kr 117  

  5/3=21  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  

3 Reidar Nilsgård Brekken 113(48)   

  5/1=17  5/2=19  2/1=8  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  

4 Jan Harry Jensvold Brekken 91(41)   

  4/0=12  3/3=15  4/1=14  5/4=23  3/1=11  4/2=16  

5 Arnfinn Sundt Brekken 88(32)   

  4/0=12  3/1=11  4/2=16  4/2=16  4/0=12  5/3=21  

6 Odd Kristoffer Sundt Brekken 79(37)   

  4/1=14  5/1=17  2/0=6  5/3=21  4/0=12  3/0=9  

 

Klasse E2 30 Skudd 
1 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken 142(46) Kr 183  

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Annar Kjelsberg Brekken 134(41) Kr 117  

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/2=19  

3 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 129(48)   

  4/0=12  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Helmer Melien Brekken 114(37)   

  5/2=19  1/0=3  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/5=25  

5 Ottar Brynhildsvoll Brekken 104(25)   

  5/1=17  4/2=16  5/0=15  5/4=23  3/3=15  4/3=18  

6 Johny Sollie Brekken 96(43)   

  1/0=3  5/2=19  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/2=19  4/1=14  

 

Klasse F 30 Skudd 
1 Olga Johanne Tamnes Brekken 129(44) Kr 120  

  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/4=23  

2 Torunn Størseth Engan Brekken 129(41) Kr  80  

  5/4=23  4/3=18  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/3=21  

3 Liv G Valseth Brekken 107(41)   

  5/3=21  5/3=21  3/0=9  5/3=21  4/3=18  5/1=17  

4 Anna Grytbak Brekken 99(34)   

  5/2=19  4/1=14  2/2=10  5/2=19  4/1=14  5/4=23  

 

 



Klasse JB 30 Skudd 
1 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 131(42) Kr 100  

  5/4=23  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  

2 Ole Harald Berntsen Brekken 96(24)   

  5/1=17  5/1=17  5/4=23  3/2=13  4/0=12  4/1=14  

 

Klasse JC 30 Skudd 
1 0dd Inge Engan Brekken 124(39) Kr 177  

  4/4=20  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/3=21  

2 Lars Ola Haugom Brekken 123(41) Kr 123  

  5/3=21  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/2=19  

3 Helge Thorsvold Brekken 118(41)   

  5/2=19  3/1=11  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  

4 Leif Ove Tamnes Brekken 110(41)   

  5/2=19  5/3=21  3/2=13  5/4=23  5/1=17  5/1=17  

5 Frode Paulsby Brekken 100(39)   

  5/3=21  4/2=16  2/1=8  5/3=21  5/4=23  3/1=11  

6 Solvår Tørres Berntsen Brekken 84(33)   

  5/0=15  5/1=17  2/1=8  5/2=19  3/1=11  4/1=14  

 


